Contract Log - REC's

7092
7094
7096
7098
7100
7115
7125
7130
7135
7145

High Plains Regional Education Co-op-REC #3
Central Region Educational Co-op-REC #5
Region IX Education Cooperative - REC #9
Cooperative Educational Services

Northern NM Network for Rural Education
Northeast Regional Education Cooperative #4
Regional Education Cooperative #6

Regional Education Cooperative #7

Regional Education Cooperative #8 Pecos Valley

Southwest Regional Center Cooperative #10

Tuesday, February 15, 2011

Fouts, Ronny CPA

Precision Accounting, LLC
Woodard, Cowen & Co. CPA's
Lane, Kathleen R., PC
Gaylord, Gary E. Ltd
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Woodard, Cowen & Co. CPA's
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Fouts, Ronny CPA

Stone, McGee and Co., CPAs

$10,176.88
$15,500.00
$18,081.00
$10,932.25
$6,725.25
$9,615.54
$14,637.00
$16,068.75
$8,409.31
$14,500.00
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